409
404
412
414
503
490
506
423

213
320
346
318
343
321
360
398

214
208

301
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Wines By The Glass

Red Wines
Listed From Light To Full Bodied

Pike Road Pinot Noir '15
Hangtime Pinot Noir 15
Santa Ema Reserve Merlot '15
Chateau Recougne Merlot Blend '15
Cune Crianza Tempranillo '14
Catena Vista Flores Malbec'15
Christopher Michael Cabernet '15
Anatomy #1 Cabernet '"12

White Wines
Listed From Dry to Sweet

Bieler Pere Et Fils Rosé '16
Fernlands Sauvignon Blanc '16
Chameroy Méacon-Villages Chardonnay '16
Dopff & Irion Pinot Blanc '16
Deloach Heritage Reserve Chardonnay '16
Zenato Pinot Grigio 16
Biltmore Estate White Zinfandel '16
Carl Graff Mosel Riesling '15

Aperitif/Dessert

Zonin Prosecco- "Frizzante"
Segura Viudas Brut Reserva Sparkling NV
Atxa Vermouth Red- Herbal/Berry/Bitter
Atxa Vermouth White- Floral/Slight Sweet
Tintero Moscato '15 "Frizzante"
Cossart Gordon Bual Madeira- 10 year
Presidential Tawny Port- 10 year

Willamette Valley, Oregon
Central Coast, CA
Maipo Valley, Chile
Bordeaux, France

Rioja Alavesa, Spain
Mendoza, Argentina
Washington State
Napa Valley, Caifornia

Aix-En-Provence, France
Marlborough, New Zealand
Burgundy, France
Alsace, France
Saint Helena, CA
Veneto, Italy
Asheville, NC
Mosel, Germany

Veneto, Italy
Spain
Spain
Spain
D'Asti, Piemonte, Italy
Madeira, Portugal
Portugal

Glass

13
10
10
9

10
10
10
14

12
11
10

—
o PO N ®

Bottle

39
32
35
32
35
35
35
44

30
32
39
40
35
34
27
34

30

37



105
100
104

114
110
102
107

360
213
207
209
203

212
208
202
205
207
210
209
201
203
206

101
106
103
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Splits

Red Wines

Borgo Scopeto Chianti Classico
El Coto Crianza Tempranillo
Adelsheim Pinot Noir

White Wines

Alois Lageder Dolomiti Pinot Grigio
Adelsheim Pinot Gris
Calera Chardonnay
Ramey Chardonnay

Bottles

Rosé

Biltmore Estate White Zinfandel
Bieler Pere Et Fils Rosé
Schug Brut Rouge de Noirs
Pommery Champagne Brut Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé

Sparkling Whites

Mille Prosecco Spumante Extra Brut
Segura Viudas Brut Reserva Cava
Mumm Brut
J Estate Cuvée
Schug Brut Rouge de Noirs
Moét & Chandon Impérial Champagne
Pommery Champagne Brut Rosé
Bollinger Champagne Special Cuvée
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé
Dom Pérignon Champagne Brut

Dessert Wines
Falesco Pomele Aleatico Red (500ml)

Chéateau Briatte Semillon (375 ml)
Balbo Torrontés Late Harvest (500ml)

Tuscany, Italy
Rioja, Spain

Willamette Valley, Oregon

Alto Adige, Italy

Willamette Valley, Oregon

Central Coast, CA
Russian River Valley, CA

Asheville, NC
Aix-En-Provence, France
Lower Lake, CA
Reims, France
Reims, France

Veneto, Italy
Spain
Napa Valley, CA
Russian River Vly, CA
Carneros, Napa, CA
Epernay, France
Reims, France
Reims, France
Reims, France
Epernay, France

Italy
Sauternes, France
Argentina

2013
2012
2014

2016
2016
2013
2014

2016

2016

2013
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV
2013
NV
NV
NV
NV
2006

2015
2011
2012

25
26
34

22
24
32
40

27
30
65
96
105

28
30
44
61
65
72
96
99
105
280

28
32
38



506
423
442
501
499
447
420
441
418
415
478
428

407
432
422

404
467
409
453
461
419
462
480
443
444
451
454
487

474
504
426
463
445

L0
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Al
Cabernet Sauvignon

Christopher Michael
Anatomy #1
Jed Steele
Conn Creek
Ramey Claret Blend
Honig
Frog's Leap
Duckhorn Vineyards
Cain Concept Blend
Gundlach Bundschu "Vintage Reserve
Silver Oak
Cain "Five"

Merlot

L'Ecole
Duckhorn Decoy
Frog's Leap

Pinot Noir

Hangtime
Annabella
Pike Road
Adelsheim
Luna
Stoller
Husch
J Vineyards
Paul Hobbs Crossbarn
Merry Edwards
Adelsheim Elizabeth's Reserve
Mount Eden
Pisoni Arcadian

Zinfandel

Bliss
Seghesio
Duckhorn Decoy
Hook & Ladder
Frog's Leap

merican Red

Washington State
Napa Valley, Caifornia
Lake County , CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Rutherford, Napa Valley
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Sonoma, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA

Columbia Valley, Washington

Sonoma, CA
Rutherford, Napa Valley

Central Coast, CA
Carneros, Napa, CA
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Santa Rita Hills, CA
Dundee Hills, Oregon
Anderson Valley, CA
Russian River, CA
Sonoma Coast, CA
Sonoma Coast, CA
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Santa Cruz, CA
Santa Lucia, CA

Mendocino, CA
Sonoma, CA
Sonoma, CA

Russian River Valley, CA

Napa Valley, CA

2015
2012
2015
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2008
2013
2012
2011

2014
2015
2013

2015
2014
2014
2015
2012
2015
2014
2015
2013
2015
2013
2013
2008

2014
2015
2015
2013
2015

35
44
51
59
67
70
74
93
108
140
151
180

45
46
68

32
36
39
53
55
57
60
66
69
76
80
90
110

37
46
48
52
60



469
421

414
459
405
455
460
408
482
427
465
411
471
401
493

505
486
456
450
434
417
470
481
416
483
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American Red
Petite Syrah

Bogle Petite Syrah Clarksburg, CA
Earthquake Petite Syrah Lodi Valley, CA

French Reds

Chateau Recougne Merlot Blend Bordeaux
Chéateau de La Chaize Gamay Brouilly, Beaujolais
Clarendelle Merlot Blend Bordeaux
Joel Gott Shatter Grenache Maury, Roussillon
Hecht & Bannier Grenache Blend Cétes du Roussillon
Chateau de Bellevue Cabernet Blend Saint Emilion, Bordeaux

Maison Vincent Girardin Pinot Noir Sauvigny Les Beaune, Burgundy
Delas "Haute Pierre" Grenache Chéateauneuf du Pape, Rhone
Chéateau La Nerthe Blend Chéateauneuf du Pape, Rhéne
Joseph Faiveley Pinot Noir Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgundy

Saint Joseph Lieu-Dit Syrah Rhéne
Auguste Clape Cornas Syrah Cobtes du Rhbne
Robert Chevillon Pinot Noir Nuits-Saint-Georges, Burgundy
Italian Reds
Franco Serra Barbera Barbera d'Alba, Piemonte
Castello Monaci Piluna Primitivo Salento, Puglia
Borgo Scopeto Sangiovese Chianti Chianti Classico, Tuscany
Tommasi Viticoltori Valpolicella "Ripasso” Valpolicella, Veneto
Terrabianca Compaccio "Super Tuscan" Chianti Classico, Tuscany
Luigi Righetti Capitel Amarone Blend Amarone della Valpolicella Classico,
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Sangiovese Montepulciano, Tuscany
Casalvento Sangiovese Chianti Chianti Classico, Tuscany
Fattoria dei Barbi Sangiovese Brunello Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany

Gianni Gagliardo Nebbiolo Barolo Barolo, Piemonte

2015
2014

2014
2013
2013
2014
2012
2012
2014
2013
2013
2013
2011
2005
2010

2016
2015
2014
2014
2012
2013
2007
2009
2012
2012

29
48

32
40
42
45
48
50
59
70
78
104
118
153
208

28
35
38
48
56
61
68
75
80
85



449
503
502
472
446
435
457
439
403
488

500
468
412
438
490
495
402
425
464
431
491

458
448
406
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Spanish Reds
LAN Crianza Tempranillo Rioja
Cune Crianza Tempranillo Rioja
Embocadero Tempranillo Ribera del Duero
Casajus Vendimia Seleccionada Tempranillo Ribera del Duero
Prior Scala Dei Garnacha Priorat
Coto Di Imaz Reserva Tempranillo Rioja
Ferrer Bobet Blend Priorat
Cune Gran Reserva Tempranillo Rioja
Numanthia Tempranillo Valdefinjas
Clos Mogador Blend Priorat
South America Reds
Altosur Cabernet Sauvignon Mendoza, Argentina
Cono Sur Reserva Especial Pinot Noir San Antonio, Santiago, Chile
Santa Ema Reserve Merlot Maipo Valley, Chile
Errazuriz Max Reserva Carmenere Aconcagua, Santiago, Chile
Catena Vista Flores Malbec Mendoza, Argentina
Casa Lapostolle Cabernet Sauvignon Rapel, Chile
Alma Negra Bonarda Blend Mendoza, Argentina
Luca Syrah Mendoza, Argentina
Ben Marco Expresivo Blend Mendoza, Argentina
Luigi Bosca Gala 1 Blend Mendoza, Argentina
Catena Alta Cabernet Sauvignon Mendoza, Argentina

Australian - New Zealand Reds

Winner's Tank Shiraz Langhorne Creek, Australia
Yalumba Shiraz Viognier Eden Valley, Australia
Lawson's Dry Hills Pinot Noir Marlborough, New Zealand

2013
2012
2014
2012
2016
2011
2013
2010
2012
2014

2016
2015
2013
2014
2014
2015
2013
2013
2012
2010
2014

2015
2014
2013

30
35
38
45
48
50
60
65
80
120

28
33
34
35
35
38
46
48
60
65
76

33
40
52



343
328
361
314
312
366
305
322

336
319
357
338

350
397
354

353
313

310
351
306
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American White

Chardonnay

DelLoach Heritage Reserve
B.R. Cohn
Adelsheim

Chalone Vineyard
Cakebread Cellars
Neyers
Mer Soleil
Kistler Les Noisetiers

Sauvignon Blanc
Honig
Frog's Leap
Schug
Merry Edwards
Pinot Grigio / Gris
Acrobat Pinot Gris
J Vineyards Pinot Gris
Luna Pinot Grigio
Riesling/Gewurztraminer
Pacific Rim Riesling (Organic)
Gundlach Bundschu Gewurztraminer
Blends
Row Eleven Civello Pinot Gris Blend

Treana Viognier-Marsanne
Conundrum Blend

Saint Helena, CA
Sonoma-Carneros, CA
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Monterey County, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Sonoma Coast, CA

Napa Valley, CA
Rutherford, Napa Valley
Sonoma Coast, CA
Russian River Valley

Oregon
Healdsburg, CA
California

Columbia Valley, Washington
Sonoma, CA

Central Coast, CA
Central Coast, CA
California

2016
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016

2015
2016
2015

2015
2015

2014
2014
2014

35
39
48
52
56
60
72
91

35
45
51
68

30
32
35

32
39

27
36
48



315
213
359
344
311
346
318
342
341
334
362
317
365
367
363

327
212
300
337
321
303
301
356
309

331
304

320
323

316
398
364
307

308

—

QW

=

~

AT HIGHLAND LAKE

French Whites

Gérard Bertrand Picpoul De Pinet
Bieler Pere Et Fils Rosé
Henri Bourgeois Petite Sauvignon Blanc
Chéateau de Pizay Beaujolais Blanc
Pichot Chenin Blanc
Chameroy Chardonnay
Dopff & Irion Pinot Blanc
JJ Vincent Bourgogne Blanc Chardonnay
Chateau Graville-Lacoste Sémillon-Blend
Charles Bove Chenin Blanc
Jolivet Select Sauvignon Blanc
Joseph Cattin Riesling
Joseph Drouhin Premier Cru Chardonnay
Guigal Viognier
Joseph Drouhin Chardonnay

Languedoc
Aix-En-Provence
Loire Valley
Macon-Fuisse, Burgundy
Vouvray, Loire Valley
Macon-Villages, Burgundy
Alsace
Burgundy
Graves, Bordeaux
Vouvray, Loire Valley
Sancerre, Loire Valley
Alsace
Chablis, Burgundy
Condrieu, Rhoéne
Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy

Italian Whites

Lagaria Pinot Grigio
Mille Prosecco Spumante Extra Brut
Gagliardo Favorita Fallegro "Frizzante"

Kris Pinot Grigio

Zenato Pinot Grigio

Tedeschi Capitel Tenda Classico
Tintero Moscato
Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Cortese
Jermann Pinot Grigio

Veneto
Veneto
Piemonte
Veneto
Veneto
Soave,Veneto
D'Asti, Piemonte
Gavi, Piemonte
Friuli

Spanish Whites

Nora Albarifio
Shaya Arindo Verdejo

Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain
Rueda, Spain

New Zealand Whites

Fernlands Sauvignon Blanc
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough
Marlborough

German Whites

J. Christoph Riesling
Carl Graff Riesling
Gunderloch Spatlese Riesling
Thanisch Bernkasteler Kabinett Riesling

Mosel
Mosel
Rheinhessen
Mosel

Argentinian Whites

Tilia Torrontes

Mendoza

2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015

2016
NV
2014
2014
2016
2013
2016
2016
2014

2016
2016

2016
2016

2014
2015
2012
2010

2015

28
30
34
36
38
40
40
43
45
34
54
57
75
86
95

27
28
33
31
34
36
37
44
57

34
34

32
55

27
34
48
51

27






